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1. 102 2841 Gehrke, Walter 1828 1013
2. 209 2715 Wüllenweber, Georg 1044 1671
3. 305 2623 Brenziger, Thomas 1146 1477
4. 201 2595 Lehmann, Martin 1333 1262
5. 309 2258 Dreier, Roland 1163 1095
6. 207 2230 Kröhle, Erwin 703 1527
7. 202 2197 Sorge, Hans 1245 952
8. 105 2194 Diekmann, Aurelian 1172 1022
9. 110D 2172 Gehrke, Uschi 1451 721

10. 408 2069 Neuhaus, Uwe 1045 1024
11. 205 2068 Schmidt, Frank 937 1131
12. 306 2046 Kugler, Karl 1089 957
13. 103D 2023 Lichtenberg, Heike 1429 594
14. 106 2009 Püttgens, Reiner 1354 655
15. 308 1911 Uhlig, Willi 1170 741
16. 301 1857 Reiter, Frank 920 937
17. 307D 1844 Reinsberger, Katrin 588 1256
18. 208D 1817 Rodehüser, Rosita 686 1131
19. 310 1807 Schrubarz, Jan 396 1411
20. 104 1804 Deckwerth, Klaus 734 1070
21. 109 1792 Heinen, Wolfgang 354 1438
22. 206D 1791 König, Sabine 949 842
23. 204D 1788 Sorge, Steffi 1145 643
24. 210 1756 Dollan, Lutz 724 1032
25. 404 1745 Goris, Klemens 1159 586
26. 407 1709 Schramm, Rene 993 716
27. 405D 1665 Haas, Sigrid 513 1152
28. 403 1637 Mellis, Ludger 986 651
29. 409D 1630 Neuhaus, Petra 820 810
30. 101D 1614 Giffinger, Petra 709 905
31. 302D 1434 Dreier, Petra 523 911
32. 107D 1406 Kiwitz, Gisela 1081 325
33. 304D 1361 Fischer-Kugler, Ursula 366 995
34. 108 1327 Reiche, Stefan 334 993
35. 203D 1193 Schierse, Cordelia 449 744
36. 303 1013 Uhlig, Günther 690 323
37. 406D 917 Schiefer, Else 537 380
38. 402D 840 Hunger, Sigrid 280 560

Mixedtageswertung
1. 2 4864 Walter Gehrke/Heike Lichtenberg 3257 1607
2. 4 4532 Rosita Rodehüser/Georg Wüllenweber 1730 2802

Tandemtageswertung
1. 1 5035 Walter Gehrke/Aurelian Diekmann 3000 2035
2. 4 4945 Georg Wüllenweber/Erwin Kröhle 1747 3198
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1. 209 7592 Wüllenweber, Georg 2715 3697 1180 0
2. 405D 7107 Haas, Sigrid 1665 4321 1121 0
3. 201 7088 Lehmann, Martin 2595 3402 1091 0
4. 207 6617 Kröhle, Erwin 2230 2982 1405 0
5. 210 6574 Dollan, Lutz 1756 3845 973 0
6. 301 6567 Reiter, Frank 1857 3316 1394 0
7. 102 6505 Gehrke, Walter 2841 2710 954 0
8. 404 6401 Goris, Klemens 1745 3132 1524 0
9. 105 6367 Diekmann, Aurelian 2194 3395 778 0

10. 202 6285 Sorge, Hans 2197 3190 898 0
11. 305 6227 Brenziger, Thomas 2623 2824 780 0
12. 206D 6218 König, Sabine 1791 3230 1197 0
13. 204D 5985 Sorge, Steffi 1788 3246 951 0
14. 203D 5925 Schierse, Cordelia 1193 2927 1805 0
15. 101D 5905 Giffinger, Petra 1614 3020 1271 0
16. 309 5822 Dreier, Roland 2258 2538 1026 0
17. 106 5770 Püttgens, Reiner 2009 2787 974 0
18. 109 5731 Heinen, Wolfgang 1792 2898 1041 0
19. 110D 5699 Gehrke, Uschi 2172 2827 700 0
20. 205 5603 Schmidt, Frank 2068 2527 1008 0
21. 406D 5579 Schiefer, Else 917 3487 1175 0
22. 104 5553 Deckwerth, Klaus 1804 3139 610 0
23. 103D 5542 Lichtenberg, Heike 2023 2897 622 0
24. 408 5391 Neuhaus, Uwe 2069 2064 1258 0
25. 310 5294 Schrubarz, Jan 1807 2710 777 0
26. 307D 5199 Reinsberger, Katrin 1844 2592 763 0
27. 303 5112 Uhlig, Günther 1013 3172 927 0
28. 108 5067 Reiche, Stefan 1327 2467 1273 0
29. 306 5012 Kugler, Karl 2046 2114 852 0
30. 308 4724 Uhlig, Willi 1911 2156 657 0
31. 407 4655 Schramm, Rene 1709 2314 632 0
32. 208D 4517 Rodehüser, Rosita 1817 2384 316 0
33. 403 4480 Mellis, Ludger 1637 2531 312 0
34. 302D 3931 Dreier, Petra 1434 1518 979 0
35. 304D 3837 Fischer-Kugler, Ursula 1361 2476 0 0
36. 409D 3506 Neuhaus, Petra 1630 1434 442 0
37. 107D 3462 Kiwitz, Gisela 1406 1983 73 0
38. 402D 3329 Hunger, Sigrid 840 2216 273 0
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1. 4 14209
Georg Wüllenweber7592 Erwin Kröhle6617

2. 5 13662
Martin Lehmann7088 Lutz Dollan6574

3. 1 12872
Walter Gehrke6505 Aurelian Diekmann6367

4. 2 12210
Hans Sorge6285 Cordelia Schierse5925

5. 3 11447
Petra Giffinger5905 Heike Lichtenberg5542

6. 6 11323
Reiner Püttgens5770 Klaus Deckwerth5553
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1. 9 13508
Sigrid Haas7107 Klemens Goris6401

2. 3 13073
Martin Lehmann7088 Steffi Sorge5985

3. 1 12835
Erwin Kröhle6617 Sabine König6218

4. 6 12499
Lutz Dollan6574 Cordelia Schierse5925

5. 4 12109
Georg Wüllenweber7592 Rosita Rodehüser4517

6. 2 12047
Walter Gehrke6505 Heike Lichtenberg5542

7. 8 11458
Petra Giffinger5905 Klaus Deckwerth5553

8. 7 11430
Wolfgang Heinen5731 Uschi Gehrke5699

9. 5 10493
Jan Schrubarz5294 Katrin Reinsberger5199


